
 

Certification Body: DQS Inc., 1130 West Lake Cook Road, Suite 340, Buffalo Grove, IL 60089 USA 
 

 

CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

Henkel Corporation 
Adhesives Technologies 
 

2850 Willow Pass Rd 
Bay Point, CA 94565 
United States of America 

has implemented and maintains an 
Occupational Health and Safety Management System.  

Scope: 
The occupational health and safety activities and associated supporting processes, associated 
with the design and manufacture of aerospace adhesives, composite resins and syntactic films. 
  

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

BS OHSAS 18001 : 2007 

 

Certificate registration no. 

Date of original certification 

Date of certification 

Valid until 

343635 BSOH 

2010-09-28 

2016-09-28 

2019-09-27 

 

DQS Inc. 
 

   
Ganesh Rao 
Managing Director  

  
 
 
 


